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JEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL(SESSION 2024-25)

Navabas Road, Neem Ka Thana Districe- Sikar (Haj)
Holidays will be gazetted holidays for the year 2024,
5.No. 4 Haoliday Daie Day
1 Repubfic Day 26.01.2024 Friday
b Holi 25.03.2024 Monday
3 Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday
4 Td-ul-Fiir 05.04.2024 Monday
5 Chaitra Sukladi / Gudi Padwa/ Ugadi / Cheti Chnn-d 09.04.2024 Tuesday
6 Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday
7 Budha Mornima 23.05.2024 Thursday
% Td-ul-Fuha {Bakrid) 16.06.2024 Sunday
g Muharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday
10 Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday
11 Janmashtami (Vaishnva) 26.08.2024 Monday
12 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) 15.09.2024 Sunday
13 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02.10.2024 Wednesday
14 Dussehra 12.10.2024 Saturday
15 Diwali (Theepavali) 31.10.2024 Thursday
16 Guru Nanak's Birthday 15.11.2024 Friday
17 Christmas Day 25.12.2024 Wednesday
EXAMINATION SCHEDULES

1 Fal 01 JULY TO 06 JULY 2024
7 FAl 17 AUGUST TO M4 ATIGUST 2024
3 HALF YEARLY EXAM 20 SEFTEMBER T 27 SEFTEMBER
i FA3 6 NOVEMBER TO 16 NOVEMBER
5 Fad 17 DECEMBER T 24 DECEMBERZUZ4

_; PRE Board Febe25
7 ANNUAL EXAMINATION Mar-25
8 SUMMER VACATIONS 15 MAY TOD 20 JUNE
9 WINTEK VACATION 22 DECEMBER TO 31 DECEMBER
10 TERM 1 17 AUGUST TO 24 AUGUST 2024
i TERM 2™ 6 NOVEMBER TO 16 NOVEMRBER
12 TERM 3 17 DECEMBER TO 24 DECEMBFER/ 2024
13 PRE BOARD Feb-25
14 ANNUAL EXAMINATION
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